www.bb-elec.com |
Zlinx™ Wireless Modbus I/O - flexible enough to fit your applications.
These plug-n-play units combine traditional Modbus RTU remote analog
and discrete I/O with built-in wireless connectivity. Wireless RTU serves as
Modbus slave RTU in radio-based SCADA systems, or as a peer-to-peer
communication platform.
Two Ranges Available - Short, Long range.
Active Repeaters - With built-in repeater functionality on 900 MHz -LR

•	 10 to 40 VDC & 24 VAC Input Power
•	 AES Encryption
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
ZZ8D-XX-LR Base Modules *
ZZ8D-NA-LR 868MHz, 2 AI, 2 A0, 2 DI, 2 D0 Sourcing, Long Range
ZZ8D-NB-LR 868MHz, 4 DI, 4 D0 Sourcing, Long Range
ZZ8D-NC-LR 868MHz, 2 AI, 2 A0, 2 DI, 2 D0 Sinking, Long Range
ZZ8D-ND-LR 868MHz, 4 DI, 4 D0 Sinking, Long Range
ZZ9D-XX-LR Base Modules *
ZZ9D-NA-LR 900MHz, 2 AI, 2 AO, 2 DI, 2 DO Sourcing, Long Range
ZZ9D-NA-LR-AU 900MHz, 2 AI, 2 AO, 2 DI, 2 DO Sourcing, Long Range
ZZ9D-NB-LR 900MHz, 4 DI, 4 DO Sourcing, Long Range
ZZ9D-NB-LR-AU 900MHz, 4 DI, 4 DO Sourcing, Long Range
ZZ9D-NC-LR 900MHz, 2 AI, 2 AO, 2 DI, 2 DO Sinking, Long Range
ZZ9D-NC-LR-AU 900MHz, 2 AI, 2 AO, 2 DI, 2 DO Sinking, Long Range
ZZ9D-ND-LR 900MHz, 4 DI, 4 DO Sinking, Long Range
ZZ9D-ND-LR-AU 900MHz, 4 DI, 4 DO Sinking, Long Range
ZZ24D-XX-SR Base Modules*
ZZ24D-NA-SR 2.4GHz, 2 AI, 2 AO, 2 DI, 2 DO Sourcing, Short Range
ZZ24D-NB-SR 2.4GHz, 4 DI, 4 DO Sourcing, Short Range
ZZ24D-NC-SR 2.4GHz, 2 AI, 2 AO, 2 DI, 2 DO Sinking, Short Range
ZZ24D-ND-SR 2.4GHz, 4 DI, 4 DO Sinking, Short Range
Accessories
ZZ-PROG1-USB Zlinx USB Programming Module, Cable, Software CD
ZZ24D-ANT1 2.4 GHz Spare Antenna
ZZ9D-ANT1 900 MHz Spare Antenna
ZZ-DIN 1 Replacement DIN Clip and Spring
ZZ-TB1 Replacement Terminal Block Kit
PRODUCT FEATURES